
Driving Primacy with Next 
Generation Personalization



Mobile Banking Struggles to Deliver Satisfying, 
Personalized Experiences

Source: Javelin Strategy and Research, 2023



Ease of Use Drives 36% of Mobile Banking Satisfaction

Online Banking Bill Payment Mobile DepositAlerts Zelle®
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14%

25%

27%

29%

29%

29%

30%

31%

10%

16%

12%

18%

16%

15%

15%

16%

It is where I go first when I have financial questions

Issued the debit card I use most often

It has branches and ATMs that are convenient to me

Where I withdraw cash from most often

Where I have the most deposits

The account that I have held the longest

Where I have direct deposit of my paycheck

Where I pay most of my bills

Gen Z All Consumers

“Primary Bank” Perceptions Are Changing
Gen Z’s Definition Based Heavily on Transactional Interactions

Source: Javelin Strategy and Research, 2022
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Understanding the Journey from Transactional 
to Proactive, Personalized Banking

Javelin Mobile Banking 
Maturity Path 
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Key Drivers of Mobile Banking Maturity

Source: Javelin Strategy and Research, 2021



14%

5%

3%

22%

9%

5%

3 - Somewhat likely to
switch

4 - Very likely to switch

5 - Extremely likely to
switch

Gen Z All Consumers

May 2024 n = 8333
Base: Digitally active primary banking customers

How likely are you to switch primary 
banks in the next 12 months?
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Source: Javelin Strategy and Research, 2024 Source: Savanta Consumer Study

How important is 
it to be able to 
switch your 
direct deposit 
easily during 
account 
opening?
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Payroll Data Provides Deeper Customer Insights



TRADITIONAL PRIMARY 
MILESTONES

Switch the direct deposit

Enroll customers in online banking

Establish a debit PIN

1

2

3
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TODAY’S ONBOARDING 
PRIORITIES

Switch the 
direct deposit

Engage personal 
finance features

Switch over 
bill pay

Dominate the 
digital wallet

Win pole 
position for 
P2P

Fire up 
alerts and 
notifications

Deepen 
digital habits

Position FI as a 
financial partner

Participate 
in rewards 
programs

Aggregate 
external 
accounts

Cross-sell 
credit card

Switch over 
subscriptions

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

√
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Javelin Digital 
Engagement Index 

FULLY ENGAGED

ACTIVE

INACTIVE

30% of 
consumers

50% of 
consumers

20% of 
consumers

Accounts  Held  2.5   2.8   3.5
  

   Daily Debit Daily Use  16%   29%   40%

Likely to Recommend  47%   51%   60%
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Deepen digital habits to expand the 
foundation of engagement

▪ Employ a multifaceted approach that incorporates 
digital nudges and financial incentives.  

▪ Provide digital tours in the banking app to 
showcase tools that will save time and provide a 
consolidated view of their finances.  

▪ Leverage in-app alerts and notifications to 
emphasize personal value and actionable insight.

▪ Provide incentives such as fee waivers, rates, and 
rewards to motivate accountholders to adopt 
digital habits.
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Go paperless, enhance security, 
and grow your low-cost 
consumer deposits

2-3x 
direct deposit enrollments vs 
paper forms

60-80% 
average account balance growth 
when enrolled in 
direct deposit

20-50% 
improvement in direct 
deposit enrollments vs 
similar solutions

$946 
average account revenue 
per year uplift when 
enrolled in direct deposit



of consumers say they do not 
get their auto loan, mortgage, 
credit cards, and brokerage 
services from the same bank 
that holds their primary 
checking account 
relationship.

55%
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Source: Savanta Consumer Study

6%

7%

8%

10%

10%

13%

27%

9%

10%

13%

13%

13%

13%

27%

Track subscriptions or lower spending
(for example: Rocket Money or Trim)

To create and manage a budget
(for example. Clarity Money or Digit)

To borrow money
(for example: Affirm or Upgrade)

To save money
(for example: Acorns, Digit, or Apple Savings)

Review details from all of your accounts in one
place…

Buy and trade stocks
(for example: Robinhood or Wealthfront)

Track your credit score
(for example. Credit Karma or Credit Sesame)

Gen Z

All Consumers

Track your credit score 
for example: Credit Karma or Credit Sesame

Buy and trade stocks 
for example: Robinhood or Wealthfront

Review all of your accounts in one place
for example: Empower or Personal Capital

To save money 
for example: Acorns, Digit, or Apple Savings

To borrow money 
for example: Affirm or Upgrade

To create and manage a budget 
for example: Clarity Money or Digit

Track subscriptions or lower spending 
for example: Rocket Money or Trim

Have you turned to a provider other than your primary bank 
for the following services in the past 12 months?
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18%

18%

20%

22%

23%

25%

21%

23%

20%

21%

24%

28%

My bank doesn't offer this

The app was easier to use

A friend or family member recommended it

I didn't even consider my bank for this

I wasn't sure if my bank offers this

I liked it better

Why did you not consider your 
primary bank for this need?
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